SGM8941/2
1.5MHz, Rail-to-Rail Input and
Output Operational Amplifiers
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SGM8941 and SGM8942 are high-performance
CMOS operational amplifiers optimized for low supply
operation. These amplifiers are designed to operate on
single supplies from 1.8V to 5.5V. Applications include

SG Micro Corp.
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SGM8941YN5G/TR SOT-23-5 Tape and Reel, 3000 SBCXX
SGM8941
SGM8941YS8G/TR SOIC-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM
8941YS8
XXXXX
SGM8942YMS8G/TR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8942
YMS8
XXXXX
SGM8942
SGM8942YS8G/TR SOIC-8 Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM
8942YS8
XXXXX
NOTE: XX = Date Code. XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code.